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Warner Slashes Prices
1948 Lincoln Cpe.
1949 Kaiser Sedan
1949 Mercury Sedan
1949 Mercury Cpe.
1947 Ford Tudor 8
1947 Mercury Sedan
1946 Chrysler Royal Sedan
1946 Buick Super Sedan
1933 Ford Coupe

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
SUBURBAN HOME

For the gentleman farmer, 1 acres of land, fine 3 bdrm. home, barn, corral,
summer house, chicken house, beautiful shrubbery, walnuts tie filberts. The
home is carpeted In liv. rm., din. rm., dble. plbg., full basmt., auto-o- heat,
lae. kitchen St nook. A real beauty spot, located approximately 4 ml. from
downtown Salem.

CALL PETER GEISER

BUSINESS BLDG. NORTH
Business bldg., plus 2 residences. Ideal for rentals, or owner's quarters. Lo-

cated close In on Pacific Highway. Grounds 46x000 ft. with r.r spur.
FOR DETAILS CALL ROY FERRIS

MODERN RUSTIC VIEW HOME
Sunken liv. rm., St din. rm., all hallways finished In patio tile, 3 lae. bdrms..
& den, tile bath, beamed celling, stone fireplace, )ge. balcony, basmt. with
party rm. St view windows, fireplace, bath, laundry room St workshop. $33,600.

CALL EARL WEST

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Gelser c287

BuVlNEsToPFORTUm

- GRABENHORST SPECIALS
ENGLEWOOD'S FINEST HOME

Backyard of this home loins Englewood School. 3 bdrms., open stalrea. 3
full sets plbg., with colotyle walls, masterbdrm., full basmt., with auto-o-

heat, finest rumpus rm. In town, beautiful yard, fish pond, outside fireplace,
dble. garage, 100 ft. frontage. Priced below replacement cost.

CALL ROY FERRIS

WALLACE ROAD
Close in, modern 3 bdrm. home, elec. heat, carpeting and drapes
Included. Lge. yard, nice flowers ft shrubs, patio. SEE THIS HOME AND

CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST
One of Salem's finest homes, 4 spacious bdrms., carpeted liv. rm., lge. din.
rm., den, kitchen, nook, dble. plbg., auto-o- heat, fireplace in basmt., lot
130x120 ft. Best of location.

CALL PETER OEISER

MODERN RUSTIC VIEW HOME
Sunken liv. rm.. ft din. rm., all hallways finished in patio tile, 3 large bdrms.,
ft den, tile bath, beamed ceiling, stone fireplace, lge. balcony, basmt., with
party rm., ft view windows fireplace, bath, laundry room ft workroom.
122,500.

CALL EARL WEST

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings nnd Sundays Gall
Earl Wejit Roy Ferrla - Peter Gelser alfl

Specials
1949 LINCOLN SEDAN $2495
1947 FORD TUDOR "6" 1045

1946 MERCURY SEDAN 1095
1941 LINCOLN SEDAN COUPE ... 545

1937 BUICK SEDAN
'

195

1937 CHEVROLET SEDAN 195
1936 OLDSMOBILE COUPE 50

Warner Motor Go.
LINCOLN-MERCUR- Y DEALER

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Two nice Grtjcery Stores In Pendleton. Gross sales over $300,000. Big discount

on fixtures. Stock at Invoice, Owner moving to Salem, Here is a real oppor-

tunity for someone who knows the grocery business.

Seven Unit Apt. House tfc flat In Pendleton. Most all Apts. nicely furnished.

Gross monthly Income $437.00, low overhead. Price only 136,500,

6 Unit Residence Court In Salem, Good location, showing nice return on In-

vestment, $38,600.

8 Unit Residence Court In Salem. Fine location $48,000. Gross Ine., $500 mo.

I Fine locations for Apt. House, near Capitol At State Office Bldg,

LET'S TALK THESE OVER. KIGGINS.

BURT PICHA, REALTORS

548 CENTER

1950 Pontiacs
'46 Pontiac Sdn. Cpe
'46 Pontiac Sedan
'41 Pontiac Sdn. Cpe
'39 Pontiac Sedan
'46 Olds Sdn. Cpe
'46 Dodge Sedan
'42 Chevrolet Sedan
'40 Chrysler Sedan
'39 Olds Sedan
'37 Plymouth Sedan
'37 Chevrolet Sedan
'36 Chevrolet Sedan

HERRALL -

860 N. LIBERTY

Compare Prices
1948 Studebaker Commander Sedan. R&H,

overdrive, 14,000 miles $ 1745.00
1947 Chevrolet Sedan 1245.00
1946 Chevrolet Coupe ' 995.00
1946 Oldsmobile Sedan 1293.00
1941 Chevrolet Coupe 495.00
1940 Cadillac Sedan (clean) 695.00
1941 Studebaker Sedan 645.00
1930 Ford Coupe 165.00
1937 Studebaker Sedan 325.00
1941 Chevrolet Pickup 645.00
1940 Ford Sedan 495.00

Bonesteele Sales & Service

FOR SALE HOUSES

$750 DOWN!
143 per month. FHA new
home with view, hardwood floors, auto,
oil heat, auto, washer. Bus by door.

No. 202

IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION!

-bedroom home with all hardwood
floors. Tiled fireplace, forced air heat to
each room. Attached garage. Very dcslr
able location. Any terms within reason.

No. 283

BASEMENT!!
- bedroom home with hardwood floors,

nice location, attached garage. Close 'o
bus. Oood terms. Price 10500.

No. 285 Or 289

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

301 South High Street Ph.
Eve. ft Sun.,

a38T

$650 DOWN
Wt have a five room home with 2 B.H.,
that can be purchased with a down pay-
ment of 1650, balance S40 per mo. The
full price Is 13500, partly furnished and
on a lot 60x137. City bus l'i blocks.
Richmond Orade School Johnson,

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

379 N. High St. Office:
Eve: or a287

$5950
Nice 3 bdrm. home, comb. liv. and din.
rm., lae. kit. with nook, full bsmt. Well
located on 'A acre. Fruit, nuts, : ood
chicken hse.

Stupendous Bargain
For quick sale Cape Cod Colonial home,
bsmt., bdrm. dn., two up. Dble. plumb.
View second to none. Open for inspec-
tion Sunday 3 to 5 p.m. 2810 S. 12th.
On top of hill. Best bargain In Salem,
117,000.

Gray-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 N. Capitol St. Ph.

Eves. - Sun.,
a288

BY OWNER
Leaving Salem, have lovely 2 B.R. home
8 yrs. old. Englewood Dlst. 1535 Jeffer-
son St. All hdwd. firs., and fireplace,
oil heat, full basmt. with party rm., at-
tached gar. Nice yard with patio. This
home in first class cond. Only one like
it. Qood terms. a270

BY OWNER: A, 2 bedroom house, bed-
room, double garage, 1 outbuilding, out-
side fireplace. 1 mile north city limit.
Ph. 3R9

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN!!
tlfi per month. Lots with water, elec-
tricity, biiA service, near school. Two
locations north.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Ph.

Eve. ft Sun..
aa293

BY OWNER Lot, 86x113 cleared for
building, city water. Back of Dixon's
Mkt. South. J 450. Ph. aa389

VIEW LOTS
Choice King wood Heights lota. Priced to

ell on reasonable terms. These beautiful
building locations are large. All have
water and fire protection. Call

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court StL Ph. 1.8287

WOODED LOT on paved street, 625 Rat- -
cliff Dr. Cleared and leveled. FHA. City
water, bus tine. Ph. aa

FOR SALE FARMS

Ohmart & Calaba, R'ltors
175 ACRE RIVER BOTTOM LAND

75 acres cultivated. This is top grade
Chehalis soil. Does not wash, only part
overflows. 00 acres more easily cleared.
2 irrigation wells. 3 BR house, barn ft
sheds. If you are looking for a good In-

vestment in a farm come In and let us
talk It over.

WANT A OOOD SMALL FARM?
Only 4 miles from Salem. Top grade Will,
loam. 4 A new b Ira wherries. 11 A open
field, bal. pasture. All yenr creek. Old
but usable buildings. Beautiful home
site. J8500. Ask for Henry Torvend.

Ohmart & Calaba, R'ltors
477 Court St. Ph. Eve.

IVAN B. SUTTON. BROKER
Jefferson, Oregon

Phone 253
17 Acre River Bottom. All ran be Irri-
gated from river; M mile from new ODE

highway, & room house, hot and cold
water In house, 24 walnut trees, 3 acres
strawberries. 4 acres alfalfa, full price
SttfOO. $1,100 Down, bal. easy payment.
Bee thin If you are looking for a nice
plaro and good location, b28B

MR. WORKING MAN, cut your HIGH
COST ol llvtnttl Your deal Is this 12'A
acres, RICH BOTTOM LOAM, on pave-
ment, few min. from down town. Incls.
4 A. caneberrics, '4 A, orchard, 3 '.4

acres pnslure, balance crop land. YR.
CREEK lull length of place. Home Is not
new but Is sound and has a heap of liv-

ing) (2 bdrms., liv. rm., lge. kit., bath,
utility). Barn Is slightly aged but the
cows are at home and still give milk!
Well built, lge. pltry. hse., and DO see
that 20x60 GREENHOUSE, With heating
Plant. Flowers and shrubs in abundance.
Two lovely bid. Kites facing highway
with creek for background. Lest we for-
get Hie price Is VERY RIGHT. 110,000.
Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Com'!. Ph. Eve.
b387'

FOR SALE ACREAGE
80 ACRES 132.000

70 in grey oats, good family orchard,
about 5 acres past, ft timber. Year
round spring, buildings excellent to fair,
cat and all equipment. (IMC
trurk. all like new. (10.000 down. Crop
goe.v Pli,

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 N. High St. bh291

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
$4250 Special

Very clean 2 bdrm. home. Inside city,
Modern. Annrox, fl years old. Can easily
be Orpnon G.I. financed. Eve. Ph.

Kingwood
Older type very modern ft clean home,
Choice selling. Interior remodeled. Out-
side fireplace, Approx 1100 sq. ft. floor
space on ground floor. Insulated A
weather stripped, city water. Work shop
Az piny room above garage. acre
lot. Just the deal for man.
Total price only 19350. Will trade for
good home In Englewood Dlst. Eve. Ph.

or

$9950 Full Price
Very clean, close in. nice view. 87x3.10
lot. Yard fenced, Several large trees.
Four blocks to school, Immediate pos-
sesion. Fireplace. A death in family forc-
es sale. Eve. Ph. or

New $8750
Very nice well arranged home. Class A

construction. Oil furnace. Close to bus.
stores & school. Terms. Eve Ph.
or

11 Acres $8500
6 room home. 30x30 barn. 3 wells. Ir-
rigation system. Newberg soli. 4 acres
berries. Family orchard. Located at Mis-
sion bottom. 7 miles iron. Salem. Eve. ph.

or

Grade A Dairy
163 acres. All but 6 acres tinder culti-
vation. 6 room home. 44x60 grade A dairy

lainelte A Amity soil, Family orchard. 12

nmra iron, Hiuem, Total price 138,000.
Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

C389'

?(t ACRES San Jose fruit farm, value $30.- -
uuu; win iraoe lor Salem Income prop-
erty or will take free Ac clear 3 bdrm.
house as part down payment. Owner
Ph. 389

FOB YOt'R SVTM!, investment buy a
tir.u mortgage on real estate Salem
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amounts 1500 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 5. We make all col-

lections for you lit 4fMred
STATE FINANCE CO. 15) a. High

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING)
Pat Ltn He
Per Lint 1 times 40c
Per Line 6 times 60c

Pel bind month 12 00

Outside of Salem 15o per line per
day

Mln. SOci I times mln 80c

t times mln. 11.20 No Refunds
READERS In Local News Col Only:

30c per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Englewood Home
home with lull basement, eco-

nnmicnl Jlnw dust furnace. fireplace.
nice living room, dinmg room, iiardwood
floors thruout, located In the heart of

Englewood. Hoe Mr. uourne.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor

man. KP.W modern 3 bdrm. hoill"! N. E.

close to school. Oil furnace, hardwooo
floors, etc. 1930 aown, oi per
THA. No extra loan charge.

Call Stanley Brown With

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High. Phone r37

NEW HOME Wecoma, Oregon, 6 rms. Best
of materials. 150x400 lot, oil heat.
113.000, will trade for Salem, Box 114,
Delakc. Ore 287

COURT ST. PROPERTY
J fl room houses now rented on tot

f 100x150. Price 118,000. or may be

sold Individually. Ph.
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

4.13 N. Hitch a28T

DO YOU WANT TO BUY
, A HOME?

But Are You Having Down
Payment Trouble?

We have a modern, suburban, 2 bdrm.
home for 18500 that can be had for a.
very low down payment and 170 per
mo. Includes everything. We will take
you to see It. If you drive out to 3705

Bunny view Ave. a287J
f7ftfiO. LATE built 3 bdrm. house all on one

floor. Close to school St bus. Lot lO'.x
180. Immediate 11500 down.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
133 8. High St. Phone a2B7

Very Distinctive
This Is really an outstanding 2 BR home.
Large LR with thermo-pan- e windows for
eomfort St beauty. Spacious bedrooms,
beautiful bath, modern kitchen Si utility
room, all electric, att. Karaite, fine big
landscaped lot. Englewood dlst. Owners
need larger home, wortn the asking
price. Call BON CLEARY.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor

B BDRM. home oniy $6500. Very mod., near
bui St school b, small dn. pymt., easy
terms, see at 1362 Franklin at. or tn
36189. B288

BY OWNER New, 3 bdrms., 15500 full
price. Oak firs., oil heat. Might constd-e- r

1500 down. PhL 8280

918,500. BEAUTIFUL modern 3 bdrm home
all on one floor. Close to Silem hlith.
Auto Oil furnace. 2 car gai'agc. FHA
loan. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown wltn

State Finance Co., R'ltors
IBS B. High. Phone a287

SPECIAL
750 down, 3 B.R. partly furn. home

In Capltola dlst. Auto piped heat. Le.
lot. Ph. eve., call Peck

Ph.
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

433 N. High a28T

Inexpensive
For 32650 full price here is an older 2
B.R. home good lot. Cash needed
here.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt. 1, Box 243 (Wallace Road)

Ph. or a38T

RICHMOND
DISTRICT

really nice 3 bedroom home, basement,
fireplace, hardwood floors, extra large
lot. Call Mr. Holmes.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

Fho. - 484 Court. Eve.

894 SOUTH 21ST
STREET

Thla is a real buy. If you are look in
for a small cheap house, see this, call
Mr. Holmes,

Goodwin & McMillin
Ph. 484 Court. Eve.

attractive modern home,
smatl lot. Englewood dlst. Call John
Johnson.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor

Heart of Keizer
MOD. 3 B.R. HOME, SPACE FOR 3 B.R.
IN UNPIN. UPST.. L R. A D R., KITCH-
EN, NOOK, BATH. ALL HDWD. FI.RS.,
OIL HEAT. VEN. BLINDS. GAR-
AGE. LOT 130X132. NICELY LAND-
SCAPED. PAVED ST.. NEAR SCHOOL.
STORES St BUS 19500. 12500 DN.
IMMED. PORB.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 I. Com'!. Ph. Eve.
a287

BY OWNER New 1 B.R. house. Lg.
rm. si attached gar. I'll. n2H7

BY OWNER. Lenvina Snletn. Have a love
ly 3 bdrm. home, 8 yrn. old, Englewood
Dint. 1535 Jefferson. All hnrdwond floors
and fireplace, OH heat, full basement
with parly room, attached garnse. NUt
yard with patio. This home la In Ixt
class conn, amy l hkc it. Terms, iliht' SPARKLING
Clean 2 bdrm. home. North, h acre, nice
lawn, berries, block to bus, near sihool,
37000,

$900 DOWN
16700. Almost new 4 rm. home. Big lot.
near school, your In rensiiu Own-
er will consider lale model car In trade.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkiiis & Son
REALTORS

350 N. High St. Phone
BY OWNER Excellent 3 bdrm. modern

home, Priced to sell. Immediate poises-slo-
See at 098 Try on me. 2fifl

BY OWNER Reduced from J9B00 lo 18600.
3 Bdrm., 2 it. old home, Large lot
FHA loan. 3373 Broadway. 391

Why Pay Rent?
12000 down, bnl. less than rent. Beaut,
designed St constructed 3 bdrm. Iwint
Oarage. Large lot. Elec. heat, lovny fire-
place. Clone to school shopplmt A' bus.
Near Kfirer corner. Owner Ph.

eaoi

I BDRM. HOME for srilr. Vurn. or imttirn.
Would take good car in on enuily Ph.

B288

Sy OWNER: Nearly new 3 bdrmT home.
Will accept late model car or ranh tor
my equity. Bal. J6800 at 4. Ph. 21433.

ERE I SIT all alone In my big lot "Zone
3" with bdrm. for baby St one lor mom
St pop. My kitchen Is quite convenient
with bullt'lna St range, my living room
ti small but nicely arranged. I have a
nice bath with shower A all. Utility
porch for washing a dog, I'm not very
old, only 8 years, but my yard Is a mess
ft needs repairs, but If you have vision
St can imagine green grass, please rail
36501 ft iee wnat comes to puss, aass

fO SEE ONE OF THE very lovely homes
on Norway at. in Englewood District, at
112,600, call Jack, Eve. Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 N. High St.

B.R., Lv. ft Dn. rn Auto-o- furnace.
elec. W.H., full baj t., nnisiied.

Owner. a292

A Sensible Value
Built Just before the war of fine ma-
terials. Two bdrms. H.W. firs., elec.
heat, utility room; paved street, north.
The price Is 17950. Can be purchased for
as little as 11600 down. Bin lot too.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

1U N. Hllh St. Ph
Eve. phonu .388'

1941 Mercury Sedan
1941 Nash "600" Sedan
1941 Pontiac Convertible
1939 Plymouth Coupe
1938 Ford Sedan
1937 Dodge Sedan
193B Oldsmobile Sedan
1936 Ford Tudor
1934 Ford Tudor

PH.
3B7

Are Here
$1195

1145
569
495

1145
1095

695
495
445
195
295
195

OWENS CO.

PH.

LOST & FOUND
LOST: IN the Pratum Dlst., 3 coon hounda.

1 red and 1 black St white. Rewards.
Call 4411 Sllverton. k390

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter 484 Court

We close Saturdays 13:30. m3B6

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
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
for a Sale Catalog e287

C.W. PICS weeks. ml. north "nr- -

ner. Rt. 3, Box 61, Phone Turner 137.
e288

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer.

C. Mccandllsh 1137 3. 35th. Ph. 38147.
a309

LICENSED LIVESTOCK Buyer. H. E. Snt- -

then. 1550 Lancaster Dr Ph. 31345
ea399

PETS

MOORE'S tropical fish, large assortment
ot tropical mn, equipment. Plants, food,
white tt micro worms, aquarium maga-
zine subscriptions. Visitors welcome. Rt.
5, box 483. mile past Rickey school
on Macleay rd. Ph. ec389

GOOD MALE puppy. $S. Ph. 37217. ec387a

CHOICE Tanary blrdr260Nriath"388

FUEL

OLD FIR. Arnold Phillips, Box

2Sl, Turner, Ptione txa. eejBT

West Salem Fuel Co.
BLOCK WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
DIESEL St STOVE OIL

Ph. Salem
Pick up wood at 1535 Edce water

West Salem i

Oregon Fuel Co.
Dry Slab or Dry Edging

Fresh Clean Sawdust
Or ten Edging 13.50 load Double 110 00

Also 18" Green Slab or 4'
Phong 33533

REAJL ESTATE

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

Down Payment $800
Brand new home on large lot
Hardwood floors, Venetian blinds, good
neighborhood. Price $7500.

Completely Furnished
home In Englewood Dlst. Has

fireplace, nice yard, all furniture lew
and good. Move in before the holidays.
18850.

View Property
Owner leaving town. Size of lot about

acre. The home Is well arranged and
has 3 bedrooms, double plumbing, fire.
place and excellent basement. Price
111,000.

McKillop Real Estate
493 Cnter at High. Salem, Oregon

WE MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS
C389

NELSON NEWS
OOOD 4 BDRM. HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Extra well built home, hand picked ma-
terials, beautiful Philippine mahog. At.

tile V place, lge. LR tt DR, 2 bdrms, bath
down ft 2 bdrms. it bath up. Full bsmt.
Air cond. oil furnace, w. stripped. Insu-
lated, beautiful landscaping, gar., lot
05x135. Price $15,000.

3 BDRMS. ENGLEWOOD 18900
Full bsmt. with laundry, elec. wlr. htr.,
furnace, bdrm., LR St DR, hdwd. firs.,
kit., balh, all on 1st fir. 3 bdrms. up-
stairs, gar., lot 45x75.

A REAL FARM OPPORTUNITY
FOR SALE BY WIDOW

One of the best farms In the Willam-
ette valley. 157 acres all cultvd. 35 A.
can be Irrigated with unlimited river
wir. Mostly bottom land, some upland.
6 rm. mod. hse. Barn 50x50. Milk hse.
St milk parlor. Constant money maker,
clover, wheat, oats St vetch now growing
plus 18 ac. strawberries. Excellent lay-
out for cannery crops. Near Alderman
farms. Let's discuss price St terms.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Listing Realtors

Personal Service by Men Who Specialise
702 N. High St. Ph. c287

$500 a Month No Joke
A deal any woman can handle, not
much work. Last month Income was
1647 St running expenses aie low. Full
price Is $17,000 and will take In Salem
home up lo $9000. This has to be aold
St is bargain.

2 Yr. Old Duplex
Owner works at Detroit St h.ia to move.
Both apis, on ground fir. aid each has
4 rms. it 3 bdrm. with elec. a love St

In each. One rented ior $75 a
month St owner lived in other. Will take
in trade home up to $7000. Tills Place is
In Hollywood dlst. Price tl,jii0.
Some Good Acreages

We have a couple of good snull acre
tracts in good location. One 2 K. out
on Sllverton highway. Nice home and
one out east Just off Lancaster S acres
St nice home. Call Brower or Mike about
these.

We Don't Deal With
Multiple Listings

EVERY one in town is not trying to
sell the pro. we have listed.

WE have some good buys in some new
Homes Si some older ones. Come in and
sre us, We will try St help you to find
what you want.

Art Madsen Realty Co.

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE BADLY in need of listings on

acreage Si farms. What have you?
AI Isaak & Co., Realtors

3033 Portland Rd. Ph. 0 or
c3fl2!.

WANTED LISTINGS
WE HAVE ALL KINDS OF CASH BUY-
ERS. tF YOU ARE LISTING YOUR
PROPERTY FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE,
LIST WITH US.

A. A. LARSEN
Realtor

Office: Home M
191 S. High ca389

WE ARE In need of good houses to ieP
in or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for sale see

C.RABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 a Liberty Ph.

ca"

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
details. U. O. COLSON COMPANY.
Paris. Illinois. gg287

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
360 State Street Phone gf

WANTED POSITIONS
PA PERU AN G IN G. Good ref. furnished. Ph.

tX292l

HIGH SCHOOL girl wants housework and
baby sitting after school and weekends.
Call eve. 470 N. Church, h289

TIMBER falling wanted. Ph. h289

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing. Insured operator. Jonn Payne, Z4a
S. Church. Ph. MM

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 34 hr. serv
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h3i2"

Mimeographing-Typin- g

CARPENTER work wanted.
modeling. Ph.

HOURLY child care. Ph.

INTERIOR PAINTING. KXP. PI

FLOOR SANDING, repair work, houst
cleaning or anything considered,

1.28U

BOOKKEEPING and general office work.
Experienced and good rerer. wnw cap-
ital Journal Box 387, h389

IRONING In my homc. hS06

BABY SITTING. Ph. h303

EXPERIENCED carpenter work. Do you

havt a door that works naro. a wmaow
you cannot raise, or a that
leaks? If so caII the trouble shooter Ph

h393

BABY SITTING by adult. Ph. 38741. h397

TREK WORK, topping, trlnrmlnr. remov
Ing Ins op Work guar w H McAllis-
ter, 840 Trada. Ph. H387

Phone:

WANTED POSITIONS
BABY SITTING. Phone 20580.

PAINTING, Interior tt ext. Ph. 1)288

CEMEN1 WORK wanted Ph.

FOR RENT ROOMS
WELL FURN. sleeping rm., close In. H St

C water. Men only, 737 Center. Jk289

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room for centle-ma-

Heat, hotplate. Ph. k292

WARM rms. Ph. 795 H, Winter.
Jk293

PLEASANT rooms by the week or month.
Down town. Ph. 33161. - Jk30

SLEEPING RM. in private home. Also
garage. 694 N. Church. Jk388

WARM PLEASANT sleeping room for 1 or
3 gins, cooking jmv. 685 . Church.
Ph. 37764. Jk390

SLP. A LIGHT hakpg. rm.
CLOSE IN Reasonable room for clean em

ployed man. 540 S. Liberty. Jk288

PLEASANT SLEEPING rm. for "man. 1050
Norway. Ph. after 6 P.m. Jk387

SLEEPING RMS. 15 WT. 395 N. 14thT3-905- 8

jk294
ROOMS, lflg 8. Cottage. Ph. 37817. Jk293
NICE SLEEPING RM. Garage. Ph.

Jk393

FOR RENT APARTMENTS

2 RM. FURN. apt. Prlv. bath St rent. Gar-
age. For employed person. 843 Union.

Jp28fl

CLOSE IN. Nicely furn. modern apt. Sult- -

ter, J?389
Z RM. FURN. court apt. 4 blocks from

State House. Ph. Jp289

NICELY FURN. 3 rm. apts. 102.50 and 165.
Ambassador Apt., 3S0 N. Summer. Jp3B3

iR5ir"FTrRN7aptrNlcV1ocationTW3 B
12th between 8 a.m. St 5:30 p.m. 1p387

FURNISHED apartment, 340. 1968 If. Com-
mercial. Jp388a

3 ROOM APT. upstairs. Outside entranoa,
shower. Working couple. No drinking,
pets, or children. 455 B. 18th. Jp388a

4 RM, MODERN apt. Private entrance.
3073 N. Com'l.

N ICELY FURN. apt. Court St, Ph.
Jp386

t RM. FURN. upstairs apt. Close In. Ph.
JP289

NEW APT. 2 rms. St bath. Partly furn.
1047 Madison. Jp390"

NICE,CLEAN apt. Re frig. St electric
stove furn. All elactrlc heat. 1664 S.
S. 13th. Jp388

SMALL trailer cabin. 1 or I adults. Mis-
sion St. Trailer Court. 21st St Mission.

J pass
S RM. FURN. apt. Nice location. Refrlr.

980 N. 19th. 1P2I8"
3 RM. FURN. apt. Middle age lady of

couple preferred. Ph. Jp387
CLOSE IN. Nice 2 rm. aptOH heat. 658

Center. Jp3l7
S LARGE rooms, private bath, entrance,

around floor. 740 Unlvenlty. Jp287
CLEAN 8 rm. furn. apt, with prlr. bath

Available Dee. 1. 2800 N. Front. Jp267
3 RM. furnished, upatalri apt. Private en-

trance and bath. Available Dec. 1, 187
W. Miller. jp287

2 RM. MOD. turn. apt. for married couple,
N. Front. Also lge. furn. room close to
state capltol St shopping center. Ph.

jp290
FURNISHED apartment for rent. 3663

Portland Road. Jp287

RM. WITH kitchenette St bath furn.
Near bus line. Ph. 20910. Jp288

APARTMENT for lent 844 8. Com'l.
JP388

FURNISHED COTTAOES. Ph. 25769'
JP307

FOR RENT HOUSES

LOVELY 2 BDRM. suburban home. 12
mln. to court house by car. All hard-
wood floors. Modern equipped. Electric
range, hotwater, oil heat piped to
tank. Close to fine neighbors. All furn.
$65 per mo. Must give refer. Drinkers
or smokers need not apply. Ph.

jm288
UN FURN. house. Wired for elec. range.

Available Dec. 6, Inquire 2307 N. Front
after 7 p.m Jm288

jTrmTfOrn, APT. Gas range, refrlg.. ell
heater. Washer. Adults. 1350 N. Winter.
See jpt. Jm287

3 RM. HSE., part furn. Not modern, $35.

Inq. 63 Williams aye. Jm288

LARGE house. Close In, $75 per mo. In-

quire H. L. Stiff Furniture Co. Ph.
im'

HOUSE FOR RENT IN SILVERTON
1 B.R., kttch., living room St bath. Elec-

tric range St washer furnished. House is

open and can see at 121 Flake St. 140

per mo. Call Owner at Salem.
jm28B

MODERN. partially
furnished, 165. Ph. after 4.

JmSSB

JUST IN TIME for Christmas, new 2 B.R.
unfirrn. hse., all electric, city bus 6

blocks, children welcome, no pets. $70
per tno.Ph. 4545 State. JmMM

MODERN 1 rm. furn. cottage Decf 1st.
2 adults. No pels. 3845 Portland Rd.
Refer, required. Jm388

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
- OR S'B.R. HOUSE, unfurn., urgently
needed by city policeman and family.
Ph, J382

BUSINESS SPACE for lease new bide.
Parking area In rear. 302$ Portland Rd.

1288

FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,
suitable for Office or Store. Also

alley warehouse with elevator, dis-
tributor's headquartera.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
193 S. Hlb BL T,1. )

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS)
TRAILER HOUSE With prlv. shower. (30

per mo. Write Box 288 capital Journal.
J288

CLEAN 3 ROOM it bath, private entrance.
1 room and kltcnenette. aouiu. bim
Commercial J287

NEW OFFICE BUILDING, See at 1079

Broadway. Ph. ijw
FLOOR apace on State St Desk space on

Uarlon St. Ph. J

0 DRIVE Trucki. Ro'olnson Shell Service.
Center at Cottage. Ph. 38103. J

BUSTNESB EM. for rent. H. L. Stiff.

FLOOR IANDERS for rent Montgomery
Ward. 1

POWIR TOOL tentala for home and in-

dustrial tue Howatr Broa Ph

TRAILERS 13.00 per day. Bowser Bros.
141u 6 13th, West Salem. I

TO DO good lob rent (loor zand-
er. We jell everything to complete the

HOWSER BROS

"OOD GSED PIANOS. H. L Stiff.

OARAGE on alley. 694 N. Church. J288

41NGER ELECTRIO portable sewing ma-
chines Reasonable rates. Free pick uf
A delivery Sinter Sewing Machine Co
130 N Com Ph 33513 J

ROOM & BOARD
COMPLETE HOME living for men. Walk

ing distance to city center. Ph.
JJ287

BOARD ROOM. Corner of Broadway St

Academy.Ph. J J 292

BOARD ROOM. Ph. JJ389

WANTED TO RENT

BUSINESS man would like large room
and use or garage in private home
south Salem. Would be Ideal if could al-

so have breakfast. Address P.O. box
584. ja380

LOST & FOUND
STRAYED sheep. Owner claim by Identi

fying and paying keep. Norman Heltls,
Battle Creek road. Turner. kiss

FOUND! A really good place to eat. Food
selling Is the art of providing foods that
won't eome bark to customer who will.

AUMSVILLE COFFEE SHOP
Au ma vi lie, Oregon

Truck Parking k310 (Continued on Page 17)


